
RALLYE  NATIONAL ECUREIL- DRÔME (VHRS-EN

03/06/2023 17:53:57
CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE VHRS ZR07
POS  NUM  CAT  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL ZR07A

LE COLOMBIER 2 

ZR07B ZR07C ZR07D ZR07E ZR07F ZR07G ZR07H ZR07I ZR07J ZR07K ZR07L ZR07M ZR07N ZR07O ZR07P NUM  

                                

1 315 VHRS I GEORGES R - VANDEVORST R VW GOLF GTI                 13.9     -0.2     -0.2      0.4     -0.8     -0.6     -0.4     -0.5      0.0      1.1     -0.4     -1.3     -1.7      2.6     -0.7      0.2     -0.9 315

2 326 VHRS B ARNAL A - GOUDOU D      MORRIS COOPER S             14.2      0.3      0.1      0.2     -0.1     -0.1     -0.1     -0.2      1.0      1.1      1.0     -0.1     -0.9      4.0      0.2      2.1     -0.9 326

3 325 VHRS B BADOSA M - GROUSSET C   RENAULT R8 MAJOR            15.9     -0.5      0.0      0.0     -0.1      0.0      0.0     -0.1      0.5      1.9      1.8      0.1      0.7      3.4     -0.3      0.7     -2.2 325

4 318 VHRS I GUILLAUME C-GUILLAUME  B OPEL ASCONA                 16.9     -0.9     -0.4     -1.2     -0.1     -0.8     -0.4     -0.7     -0.4      1.1     -0.7     -2.4     -2.3      1.7     -1.3      1.0     -0.4 318

5 317 VHRS I COURBIER L - LAFOREST G PEUGEOT 104 ZS              17.8     -0.2     -0.2      0.4     -0.7     -0.6     -0.9     -0.6     -0.5     -0.6     -0.7     -1.1     -1.5      3.5      0.3      2.7      1.6 317

6 321 VHRS I VITALIEN A - COSTE JL   PEUGEOT 309 GTI             17.9     -0.1     -0.8      1.6     -0.4      0.0     -0.1     -0.5     -0.1      1.5     -0.8      1.2     -0.9      2.3     -2.0      0.2     -1.1 321

7 313 VHRS I OLIVIER G - FAURE L     VW  GOLF GTI                18.1     -1.0     -0.3      1.0     -0.3     -0.8     -0.7     -0.8     -0.3      0.6      0.8     -0.2     -1.8      3.1     -0.5      2.0      1.4 313

8 324 VHRS I DOULS JP - DOULS I      PEUGEOT 309 GTI 1.6         18.4     -1.0     -0.5      0.6     -0.6     -0.7     -1.0     -0.9     -0.3      0.4      0.5     -1.2     -2.2      1.8     -2.4     -0.4     -1.7 324

9 327 VHRS B D'HERIN A - NOIR E      LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300     21.5     -0.7     -0.4      1.2     -0.7     -1.1     -0.6     -1.3     -0.6     -0.3     -0.5     -0.8     -2.5      2.9     -1.4      0.9     -2.6 327

10 329 VHRS B BAROUX-D P - IACOBONE J MINI COOPER                 21.7     -0.3     -0.5      1.7     -0.4     -0.7     -0.2      0.0      0.7      2.2     -1.7     -0.4     -1.8      3.6     -0.2      3.1      2.0 329

11 316 VHRS I DAUPHIN B - GOURSAUD Y  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.2L     26.4      1.6      3.2      5.0     -1.2     -0.9     -0.7     -1.2      0.2      0.8      0.0     -0.8     -2.0      3.3     -0.7      0.1     -1.7 316

12 323 VHRS I LAMOTTE P - LAMOTTE B   RENAULT R5 ALPINE           27.7      2.3     -1.0      1.6     -1.2     -0.8      0.7      0.8     -0.6      0.7     -0.1     -1.5     -2.6      1.4     -1.0      2.5      2.8 323

13 311 VHRS H BIOT J - GIRERD V       PEUGEOT 104 ZS              30.8      0.7      0.1      1.1      0.8     -0.8     -1.3     -0.4     -1.0     -1.1     -1.5     -3.1     -3.8      1.4      0.5      4.1      6.2 311

14 310 VHRS H CLEMENT D - FAUX A      PEUGEOT 106 GRIFFE          43.9     -1.3     -1.9     -1.4     -2.1     -2.0     -0.3     -0.5     -0.5      0.8      0.0     -2.0     -2.8      2.3      0.5      4.4      8.4 310

15 322 VHRS I TARBOURIECH P - SUDRE A OPEL KADETT GTE             48.6      1.1     -0.4      1.3     -0.2     -0.7     -0.4     -0.3     -1.1     -0.1     -3.5     -1.3     -1.9      2.2     -0.5     11.7     12.3 322

16 328 VHRS B RAVAUTE P - RAVAUTE E   AUSTIN ROVER MINI 1000     178.8      1.0     -6.3     -8.4    -11.4    -17.4    -18.6    -10.4     -9.5     -9.6     -5.4     -5.5     -3.6      4.1      4.3     10.9     15.6 328

17 319 VHRS I BERNARD D - LETOCART L  VW GOLF 1 GTI             1800.0                                                                                                                                 319

18 330 VHRS B LOENS N - LOENS P       AUSTIN MINI               1800.0                                                                                                                                 330

RET  312 VHRS H AMBLARD F - AMBLARD A   PEUGEOT 205 GTI                          312

RET  314 VHRS I REUTER D - COLLARD T    PORSCHE 914/6                            314
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CLASSEMENT PROVISOIRE VHRS ZR07
POS  NUM  CAT  MOY  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR07R ZR07S ZR07T NUM  

      

1 315 VHRS I GEORGES R - VANDEVORST R VW GOLF GTI                  1.0     -0.5     -0.4 315

2 326 VHRS B ARNAL A - GOUDOU D      MORRIS COOPER S              1.0     -0.3     -0.5 326

3 325 VHRS B BADOSA M - GROUSSET C   RENAULT R8 MAJOR             2.2     -0.6     -0.8 325

4 318 VHRS I GUILLAUME C-GUILLAUME  B OPEL ASCONA                  0.0     -0.3     -0.8 318

5 317 VHRS I COURBIER L - LAFOREST G PEUGEOT 104 ZS               1.3      0.0     -0.4 317

6 321 VHRS I VITALIEN A - COSTE JL   PEUGEOT 309 GTI              1.7     -0.2     -2.4 321

7 313 VHRS I OLIVIER G - FAURE L     VW  GOLF GTI                 1.7      0.3     -0.5 313

8 324 VHRS I DOULS JP - DOULS I      PEUGEOT 309 GTI 1.6          1.7     -0.3     -0.2 324

9 327 VHRS B D'HERIN A - NOIR E      LEYLAND MINI COOPER 1300      1.8     -0.7     -0.5 327

10 329 VHRS B BAROUX-D P - IACOBONE J MINI COOPER                  1.4     -0.2     -0.6 329

11 316 VHRS I DAUPHIN B - GOURSAUD Y  PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 3.2L      1.4     -0.3     -1.3 316

12 323 VHRS I LAMOTTE P - LAMOTTE B   RENAULT R5 ALPINE           -0.8     -1.6     -3.7 323

13 311 VHRS H BIOT J - GIRERD V       PEUGEOT 104 ZS              -0.7     -1.3     -0.9 311

14 310 VHRS H CLEMENT D - FAUX A      PEUGEOT 106 GRIFFE           6.2      4.5      2.0 310

15 322 VHRS I TARBOURIECH P - SUDRE A OPEL KADETT GTE             -1.6     -2.7     -5.3 322

16 328 VHRS B RAVAUTE P - RAVAUTE E   AUSTIN ROVER MINI 1000      12.3     13.1     11.4 328

17 319 VHRS I BERNARD D - LETOCART L  VW GOLF 1 GTI                                   319

18 330 VHRS B LOENS N - LOENS P       AUSTIN MINI                                     330

RET  312 VHRS H AMBLARD F - AMBLARD A   PEUGEOT 205 GTI            312

RET  314 VHRS I REUTER D - COLLARD T    PORSCHE 914/6              314
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